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GAR Saturday, 21 August 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEY BACON 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2L. Davis 508269 8/7270

 2 SONGAR ROSE 2 Last start winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 5/3S. Greene 528645 2/1211

 3 CYCLONE RIOT Last start winner GOS, 12/08/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3P. Mattress 525147 5/1124

 4 LADY SYRENE 2 Last start winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 536521 1/0110

 5 HOT SYRENE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/3180

 6 LOLA BUTTON Last start placegetter GUN, 08/07/2021, R5, P 2P 6Y 4Y 5/3A. Verhagen 531368 2/1176

 7 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1W. Slade 536383 4/3168

 8 MINDIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6165

 9 PRELIOUS JADE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/08/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/2165

 10 STILL WAITING Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 538138 1/0105

 11 LIL VUITTON 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/08/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4120

 12 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/08/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/696

 13 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0207

 14 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R5, M 2M 3M 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10193

 15 RUTHLESS ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5156

 16 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/4135

 17 FOOLISH GAMES 3 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0129

 18 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R12, P 4P 7M 8P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13125

 19 KEY GOT CLASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4L. Davis 529813 1/0123

 20 NOT MART 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 5/4J. Sheen 537187 1/0118

 21 AMERICAN MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 1P 5/3R. Walters 528311 2/1114

 22 KEY CAN DO Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4111

 23 RACHEL'S BOY Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 4Y 8M 2P 5/1A. Verhagen 488939 4/3110

 24 WOOKIEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3B. Sloan 526499 2/1105

 25 SKETCHY DAVID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/296

 26 ZULU RUBY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R10, P 7P 5Y 7P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/096

 27 BENISSIMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/390

 28 CHLOE DANCER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/178

 29 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 17 August 2021 - 09:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 August 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DON'T TELL LINDY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/272

 31 CACKLES Weighted points score IPS, 30/07/2021, R6, 3 6P 6P 6P 5/3T. Ball 522450 3/164
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 1 LATELY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 2/1/1J. Miles 507764 16/15240

 2 BELLA'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 2P 2/1/1W. Dance 531951 13/8251

 3 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 2/1/1R. White 536221 7/6240

 4 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 8/7201

 5 OUR INTEREST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 8M 5P 3M 2/1/1R. Walters 493109 18/17133

 6 ENCOURAGING 2 Last start winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 3/1/2B. Young 528312 13/12231

 7 BOCKEY 2 Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2L. Davis 530647 7/6222

 8 JILL DOO 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 04/08/2021, R12, P (FEL)P 6P 2P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 7/6297

 9 COAL BLASTER 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/07/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 1P 3/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 7/6282

 10 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 3/1/1L. Hutton 507756 7/6219

 11 KEY NOSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/2A. Ivers 536089 7/5180
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 1 TALL ORDER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 2P M/1J. Edwards 536409 0/0108

 2 AYLA'S CONTROL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 5Y 3Y M/1A. Barrett 527320 0/088

 3 MACEVOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 2P M/1J. Summers 537191 0/084

 4 BLACK CANDLES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 09/08/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/076

 5 KELLY KAPOWSKI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 01/07/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P M/1G. Ball 542141 0/075

 6 SPRING KIMETTO First start M/1J. Sheen 542245 0/00

 7 BLUE MILLION First start M/1C. Hensing 540962 0/00

 8 SPARKLE MARVEL First start M/1J. York 532486 0/00

 9 MARVEL PRINCESS First start M/1J. York 532482 0/00

 10 BINGO BALLS First start M/1S. Robertson 540444 0/00

 11 SPOT OF RUM First start M/1P. Akers 542199 0/00

 12 ALL RUM First start M/1P. Akers 542197 0/00

 13 SISTERS FOREVER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/08/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y 4P M/1A. Verhagen 531378 0/080

 14 JOY FOR LINDA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 13/08/2021, R2, P 7P M/1P. Akers 542201 0/033

 15 EARHART 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 14/08/2021, R2, P 7P M/1B. Sloan 536538 0/033

 16 AMRON MISS Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P M/1R. White 526039 0/044

 17 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2021, R1, P 6P 7Y M/1L. Hutton 537720 0/039

 18 MASK BURNER Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R3, P 7P 8P M/1M. Beagan 534492 0/030
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 1 ENCOURAGING 1 Last start winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 3/1/2B. Young 528312 13/12231

 2 JILL DOO 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 04/08/2021, R12, P (FEL)P 6P 2P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 7/6297

 3 KEY NOSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/2A. Ivers 536089 7/5180

 4 BLUE ANDO Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2Y 4/1/2T. Ball 522918 5/4213

 5 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 532397 6/5240

 6 SMOKEY BACON 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2L. Davis 508269 8/7270

 7 JERUSALEM CREEK Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Davies 500237 7/4168

 8 SHAMAL Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1M. Beagan 497731 9/6132
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 1 GOODWIN GRANGE Last start winner GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1B. Young 532483 6/3237

 2 JILLIBY TINA 2 Last start winner GOS, 10/08/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/076

 3 WINLOCK JAGUAR Last start placegetter TAR, 11/08/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 8/7228

 4 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 10/08/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 6/4195

 5 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 537819 2/1192

 6 MAX THE AXE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Porter 540419 1/0184

 7 HOT SYRENE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 536520 5/3180

 8 MIDNIGHT SEA Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3174

 9 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3165

 10 PRELIOUS JADE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/08/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/2165

 11 LAUGHING BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0139

 12 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0138

 13 HUNTER STREET Dropping in grade GAR, 31/07/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1S. Kedwell 533361 5/4216

 14 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 8/3177

 15 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/1G. Ball 521009 7/4171

 16 MISS GABRIELLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7C 3P 5/3L. Atchison 523548 6/1145

 17 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 7/5138

 18 BRONZE MILE Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1132

 19 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0129

 20 SKETCHY LOOKING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 529976 2/1123

 21 BRAEDALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/4117

 22 HALCYON PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R7, Y 5Y 4P 7P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2115

 23 CLOUD RAISER Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0111

 24 MAGGIE'S HABIT Weighted points score GOS, 03/08/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 5/4F. Anderson 528571 1/0111

 25 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0102

 26 DIAMOND ABBEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4D. Leard 494648 4/099

 27 ONE FOXY MISSILE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/696

 28 ZULU RUBY 4 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R10, P 7P 5Y 7P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/096

 29 NO TICKETS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2G. Roylett 507362 4/281

 30 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/275

 31 DON'T TELL LINDY 4 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/272

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 17 August 2021 - 09:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 17 August 2021 - 09:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 August 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MICKEY DOO Last start winner GAR, 13/08/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 534261 5/4288

 2 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GOS, 12/08/2021, R8, P 1P 8C 2P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 9/4222

 3 CONVOLUTED Dropping in grade GAR, 30/07/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 4/1/2A. Woods 529614 9/6234

 4 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Woods 529610 10/4261

 5 ZIPPING ANNABEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 521587 9/4235

 6 SAILING HOME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 8P 4/1/1S. Carr 532487 6/4204

 7 EVIL EYES Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 4/0186

 8 IBROX AVATAR 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1183

 9 RUNWAY EMMA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 05/08/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0171

 10 BARCIA QUALITY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/08/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 538073 3/0239

 11 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Dropping in grade GAR, 07/08/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/1R. Howard 521028 8/6264

 12 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3M. Capper 536363 3/1205

 13 OUR BLUE SPOLLY Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3S. Spoljaric 509021 2/1174

 14 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3A. Woods 529609 6/1165

 15 SMOKIN' ROCKET Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R7, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/3K. Barnett 530466 2/1146

 16 MISS GABRIELLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7C 3P 5/1L. Atchison 523548 6/4145

 17 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0129

 18 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3123

 19 BURNED 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 7C 5/3L. Atchison 539247 2/1121

 20 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 525592 6/0117

 21 TOMERONG QUEEN Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3W. Slade 522497 3/1111

 22 LOLA LOVELACE Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R8, P 7P 6Y 6P 5/1J. Stewart 520263 7/6105

 23 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1102

 24 ROSE OF IBROX 3 Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0101

 25 DIAMOND ABBEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1D. Leard 494648 4/399

 26 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/290

 27 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/078
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 1 NATION'S ROCK Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4N. Holloway 532755 2/0213

 2 SEQUIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/1213

 3 RUNWAY MESSI Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4N. Macdonald 530497 2/0204

 4 REDEEM A PRIZE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 537816 1/0198

 5 OUR BLUE SPOLLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/3S. Spoljaric 509021 2/1174

 6 RUNWAY EMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0171

 7 CAPPER'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0169

 8 SMOKIN' ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 3P 5/3K. Barnett 530466 2/1146

 9 CASINO ROAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/4P. Parrelli 526595 1/0144

 10 BATTLE BORN Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Davies 538838 1/0144

 11 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0138

 12 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 2/0132

 13 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0129

 14 IMPRESS SMOKEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 2/0126

 15 SKETCHY LOOKING 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 529976 2/0123

 16 BURNED 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7C 5/3L. Atchison 539247 2/1121

 17 AMARILLO Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4P. Mattress 538152 1/0117

 18 TWO CAN TOMMY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 529888 2/1117

 19 JOEY CORTEZ Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6Y 5/4D. Burns 536367 1/0109

 20 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0101

 21 JUNGLELAND Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/078

 22 JILLIBY TINA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/076
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 1 ZIPPING ANNABEL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/08/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1G. Grimwood 521587 9/2235

 2 STENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1T. Desira 530051 6/5213

 3 TATUM Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7Y 4/1/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4177

 4 SAILING HOME 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 8P 5/3S. Carr 532487 6/1204

 5 IBROX AVATAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1183

 6 NIMBLE LULU 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3S. Grey 532549 5/1174

 7 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 03/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 8/4138

 8 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0101

 9 AWESOME BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/071
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 1 BELLA'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 2P 2/1/1W. Dance 531951 13/8251

 2 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 2/1/1R. White 536221 7/6240

 3 CAWBOURNE COOPER 3 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 8/7201
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 1 TALL ORDER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 2P M/1J. Edwards 536409 0/0108

 2 BLACK CANDLES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 09/08/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/076

 3 MEAN MACHINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 26/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 2P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/072

 4 TARAWI BOO First start M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/00

 5 TARAWI HUGO First start M/1L. Atchison 538711 0/00

 6 SPRING ASH Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R1, P 7P 5Y M/1A. Verhagen 542243 0/044

 7 REKA MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/035
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 1 RITZA WILLIAM Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 1P 2/1/1M. Davidson 529688 11/7234
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 1 KID PSYCHO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 3/1/1G. Grimwood 531445 10/7213

 2 FLASHING OSCAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 7/6186
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEAMSTER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 529891 0/0116

 2 ZAMBORA LACE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/07/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 6P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/078

 3 MELISSA'S IMAGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1S. Davies 538840 0/052

 4 HIDDEN MASK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 August 2021

P M 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIDDEN MASK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/050
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